08/20/2025 03:07 PM MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026 Page: 1
School bus routes are always subject to change.
The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

Route: 1810 - RUSTIN ES / MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:57 AM. CANDLEWOOD ES 0 4.22
2 9:09 A.M. 1238 1ST ST 20850 1 0.58
3 9:11 AM. 610 LINCOLN ST 20850 1 0.48
9:14 A M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
9:14 A M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - SPED 1
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - SPED 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - PEP AM 1
3 Stop(s) 23 Minute(s) 2 Student(s) 7.02 Mile(s)

Route: 3703 - MARYVALE ES / RUSTIN ES
School(s) Serviced: MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:12 A.M. KEMP MILL ES 0 3.28
2 8:21 A.M. 9805 DAMERON DR - KENSINGTON FOREST GLEN CHILD CTR 0 3.76
301-593-9641
3 8:32 A.M. HIGHLAND ES 0 1.66
4 8:39 A.M. ROCK VIEW ES 0 1.67
5 8:47 A.M. VIERS MILL ES 0 1.62
6 8:54 A.M. SHRIVER ES 0 1.80
7 9:01 A.M. WHEATON WOODS ES 1 413
9:14 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - SPED 1
9:14 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
7 Stop(s) 68 Minute(s) 1 Student(s) 19.66 Mile(s)

Route: 4707 - MARYVALE ES / RUSTIN ES
School(s) Serviced: MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:17 A.M. WOODFIELD ES 0 5.83
2 8:30 A.M. GOSHEN ES 0 2.98
3 8:40 A.M. RESNIK ES 0 3.26
4 8:50 A.M. MILL CREEK TOWNE ES 0 5.57
9:14 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
5 9:14 AM. MARYVALE ES 0 1.72
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0

5 Stop(s) 63 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 19.37 Mile(s)




08/20/2025 03:07 PM MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026 Page: 2
School bus routes are always subject to change.
The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report
Route: 4718 - RUSTIN ES/ MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 7:45 A.M. CABIN BRANCH ES 0 2.63
2 7:51 AM. LITTLE BENNETT ES 0 5.26
3 8:05 A.M. GIBBS ES 0 1.98
4 8:10 AM. WATERS LANDING ES 0 1.39
5 8:17 AM. LAKE SENECA ES 0 2.37
6 8:27 A.M. MCNAIR ES 0 1.88
7 8:35 A.M. SENECA VALLEY HS 0 1.06
8 8:40 A.M. MCAULIFFE ES 0 11.04
9:14 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
8 Stop(s) 95 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 29.41 Mile(s)
Route: 5211 - RUSTIN ES / MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:55 A.M BEALL ES 0 2.20
9:05 A.M BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
2 9:05 AM RUSTIN ES 0 1.96
9:20 A.M MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
2 Stop(s) 25 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 4.57 Mile(s)
Route: 5214 - MARYVALE ES / RUSTIN ES
School(s) Serviced: MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:28 A.M. BROOKE GROVE ES 0 1.39
2 8:35 A.M. OLNEY ES 0 1.84
3 8:40 A.M. CASHELL ES 0 3.15
4 8:48 A.M. SEQUOYAH ES 0 4.82
9:08 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
4 Stop(s) 52 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 12.94 Mile(s)
Route: 5702 - RUSTIN ES / MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:21 AM. CEDAR CREEK PARK NEXT TO NORTHWEST HS 0 3.44
AT ENTRANCE
2 8:31 AM. DIAMOND ES 0 .35
3 8:41 AM. THURGOOD MARSHALL ES 0 1.38
4 8:46 A.M. RACHEL CARSON ES 0 8.67
9:14 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850



08/20/2025 03:07 PM MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026 Page: 3
School bus routes are always subject to change.
The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
4 Stop(s) 59 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 17.64 Mile(s)
Route: 5707 - RUSTIN ES / MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 7:56 A.M. SOUTH LAKE ES 0 2.02
2 8:02 A.M. WHETSTONE ES 0 1.61
3 8:09 A.M. STRAWBERRY KNOLL ES 0 1.59
4 8:15 A.M. FLOWER HILL ES 0 1.26
5 8:23 A.M. 8201 EMORY GROVE RD - UPPER COUNTY COMM CENTER 0 2.47
6 8:30 A.M. 16723 CRABBS BRANCH WAY - KINDERCARE @ THE GROVE 0 1.32
7 8:36 A.M. WASHINGTON GROVE ES 0 1.42
8 8:43 A.M. SUMMIT HALL ES 0 8.41
9 9:11 AM. MONROE ST AND CABIN JOHN PKWY 1 0.66
(TEMP STOP)
9:14 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - SPED 1
9 Stop(s) 84 Minute(s) 1 Student(s) 22.56 Mile(s)
Route: 5710 - RUSTIN ES / MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 9:02 A.M. HOOVER MS 0 4.52
9:14 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
1 Stop(s) 18 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 6.32 Mile(s)
Route: 5713 - RUSTIN ES / MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:12 AM. BETHESDA ES 0 3.67
2 8:29 A.M. WALTER JOHNSON HS 0 1.83
3 8:39 A.M. LUXMANOR ES 0 3.04
4 9:01 AM. 12920 TWINBROOK PKW - REC CENTER - 240-314-8833 0 0.77
(DO NOT P/U OR D/O ON TWINBROOK PKWY)
5 9:04 AM. TWINBROOK ES 0 2.18
9:14 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
5 Stop(s) 68 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 13.29 Mile(s)

Route: 5717 - RUSTIN ES / MARYVALE ES
School(s) Serviced: BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330



08/20/2025 03:07 PM MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026 Page: 4
School bus routes are always subject to change.
The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:06 A.M. SALLY RIDE ES 0 2.16
2 8:10 A.M. DALY ES 0 2.04
3 8:13 A.M. FOX CHAPEL ES 0 5.12
4 8:25 A.M. ROSEMONT ES 0 1.37
5 8:29 A.M. PICCARD DR AND PLEASANT DR (MATTIE STEPANEK PARK) 0 2.23
6 8:35 A.M. COLLEGE GARDENS ES 0 3.15
9:14 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
6 Stop(s) 74 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 17.87 Mile(s)
Route: 5880 - MARYVALE ES / RUSTIN ES
School(s) Serviced: MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:57 A.M. FLOWER VALLEY ES 0 1.52
2 9:01 AM. BEL PRE RD AND MERTON RD - RSO 1 3.40
9:10 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - SPED 1
9:10 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - PEP AM 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - SPED 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
2 Stop(s) 23 Minute(s) 1 Student(s) 6.66 Mile(s)
Route: 5881 - MARYVALE ES / RUSTIN ES
School(s) Serviced: MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330
BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320
Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:26 A.M. TRAVILAH ES 0 2.22
2 8:34 AM. STONE MILL ES 0 2.23
3 8:43 A.M. FIELDS RD ES 0 1.60
4 8:49 A.M. 15610 MARATHON CIR 20878 1 1.51
5 8:54 A.M. 200 FALLSGROVE BLVD 20850 1 3.27
6 9:05 A.M. 7 PURDUE CT 20850 1 3.21
9:14 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
9:14 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - SPED 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - SPED 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - PEP AM 3
6 Stop(s) 54 Minute(s) 3 Student(s) 15.78 Mile(s)

Route: 6707 - MARYVALE ES / RUSTIN ES
School(s) Serviced: MARYVALE ES - 240-740-4330



08/20/2025 03:07 PM MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026 Page: 5
School bus routes are always subject to change.
The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

BAYARD RUSTIN ES - 240-740-4320

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 8:03 A.M. GREENCASTLE ES 0 3.30
2 8:11 AM. BURTONSVILLE ES 0 3.45
3 8:23 A.M. FAIRLAND ES 0 2.96
4 8:30 A.M. CLOVERLY ES 0 2.09
5 8:40 A.M. NOTLEY RD AND FLINTSTONE LA 0 2.21
STONEGATE ES AM STOP
6 8:47 A.M. ARGYLE MS 0 5.42
9:14 A.M. MARYVALE ES 1000 1ST ST, ROCKVILLE MD, 20850
210 - FRENCH IMMERSION 0
9:20 A.M. BAYARD RUSTIN ES 332 W EDMONSTON DR ROCKVILLE, MD 20852
346 - CHINESE IMMERSION 0

6 Stop(s) 77 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 21.17 Mile(s)




